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Speaking 3 Syllabus (Spring 2013)


	Week
	Hejri
	Gregorian
	Book: (Mosaic 1 Gold Edition)  
	Extra Material 

	1
	Sat., 

	Sat., Jan. 26
	Registration Week (Dropping/Adding Courses)

	2
	Sat.,
	Sat., Feb. 2
	Chapter 1:  New Challenges
	Guidelines and Expectations Discussed, Role Plays          
   

	3
	Sat.,
	Sat., Feb. 9
	Chp. 2 Cooperation and Competition
	Group Presentation Sign Up, Pragmatics Demonstrations


	4
	Sat.,
	Sat., Feb. 16
	Chp. 3 Relationships
	Groups Meet, thesis statement for topic, presentation req.s discussed


	5
	Sat.,
	Sat., Feb. 23
	Chp. 4 Health and Leisure, Groups sign up for Mid. 1 presentation date/time, late presentation penalty discussed for Mid. 1, 2 ,and Ind. Presentations
                                                       

	6
	Sat.,
	Sat., Mar. 2
	  Chp. 5:  High Tech., Low Tech.
	Group Presentations


	7
	Sat.,
	Sat., Mar. 9
	Chp. 6:  Money Matters,  Go over debate hand-out, Groups choose topics for Mid. 2, Mini-Debates, thesis statements due
 

	8
	Sat.,
	Sat., Mar. 16
	Chp. 7 Remarkable Individuals
	Discussion of Req.s for individual 
presentations, Teacher demonstration 


	9
	Sat., 
	Sat., Mar. 23
	إجازة

	10
	Sat., 
	Sat., Mar.30
	Chp. 8: Creativity
	Individual Presentations

	11
	Sat., 
	Sat., April. 6
	Chp. 9: Human Behavior
	Group Prep/Practice for Mid. 2 Presentations


	Q
	Sat., 
	Sat., April. 13
	Chp. 10: Crime and Punishment
	Group Presentation dates, times, rooms

	13
	Sat., 
	Sat., April. 20
	Presentations given by students

	14
	Sat., 
	Sat., April.27
	Presentations + Second in-term

	15
	Sat., 
	Sat., May.4
	Revision

	16
	Sat., 
	Sat., May. 11
	(... Oral Exams
	

	17
	Sat., 
	Sat., May. 18
	(... General Exams

	1st In-term Exam: 25pts.                  2nd In-term Exam: 25 pts.             Presentation :10 pts.              Final Exam: 40 pts.


THE BOOK:
 Mosaic 1- (Gold Edition)- by Jami Hanreddy and Elizabeth Whalley.
Extra Material:

 Research on Internet, in Library, and via Interviews, Visuals needed for Presentations.
TEACHER: Ms. Margo Arnold
